

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.208 of 2023

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.12.2025	<p data-bbox="491 651 576 689"><u>NV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="748 725 999 763" style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="491 781 1257 875" style="text-align: center;">For filing proof of service, list the matter after two(2) weeks, finally.</p> <p data-bbox="1118 927 1209 965" style="text-align: right;"><u>NV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="1214 987 1257 1014" style="text-align: right;"><i>TPS</i></p>	

--	--	--	--